The smart choice for
maximum flexibility
SmartMate
Offering maximum versatility, the Philips Advance family of SmartMate ballasts for
4-pin compact fluorescent lamps drive a broad range of quad and triple-tube,
circline, 2D, and long twin-tube lamps. SmartMate ballasts’ energy efficient design,
compact and lightweight housing, and user-friendly features make these ballasts an
ideal choice for fixture manufacturers, retrofitters, and MRO replacement.

4.55 in 4.20 in 2.00 in 3.00 in 1.29 in
SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (2) 42W CFL
(4-PIN) 120-277V
4.55 in 4.20 in 2.00 in 3.00 in 1.29 in
SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (2) 42W CFL
(4-PIN) 120-277V
4.55 in 4.20 in 2.00 in 3.00 in 1.29 in
Operating and Electrical
Input Frequency 50 to 60 Hz
Input Voltage 120 to 277 V
Total Harmonic Distortion USA 10 %
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name
Number Of
Lamps Lamp Type
ICF2S13H1LDK SMARTMATE ELE BAL (2) 13W
CFL (4-PIN) 120-277V KIT
1/2 piece/unit CFQ13W/
G24Q
ICF2S18H1LDK SMARTMATE ELE BAL (2) 18W
CFL (4-PIN) 120-277V KIT
1/2 piece/unit CFQ18W/
G24Q
ICF2S26H1LDK SMARTMATE ELE BAL (2) 26W
CFL (4-PIN) 120-277V KIT
1/2 piece/unit CFQ26W/
G24Q
ICF2S42M2LDK SMARTMATE ELE BAL (2) 42W
CFL (4-PIN) 120/277V KIT
1/2 piece/unit CFTR42W/
GX24Q
ICF2S42M2LD35M SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (2)
42W CFL (4-PIN) 120-277V
1/2 piece/unit CFTR42W/
GX24Q
ICF2S18H1LD35M SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (2)
18W CFL (4-PIN) 120-277V
1/2 piece/unit -
ICF2S26H1LD35M SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (2)
26W CFL (4-PIN) 120-277V
1/2 piece/unit CFQ26W/
G24Q
ICF2S42M2BS35M SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (2)
42W CFL (4-PIN) 120-277V
1/2 piece/unit CFTR42W/
GX24Q
ICF2S13M1BS35M SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (2)
13W CFL (4-PIN) 120-277V
1/2 piece/unit CFQ13W/
G24Q
ICF2S18M1BS35M SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (2)
18W CFL (4-PIN) 120-277V
1/2 piece/unit CFQ18W/
G24Q
Order Code Full Product Name
Number Of
Lamps Lamp Type
ICF2S26M1BS35M SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (2)
26W CFL (4-PIN) 120-277V
1/2 piece/unit CFQ26W/
G24Q
ICF2S13H1LD35M SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (2)
13W CFL (4-PIN) 120-277V
1/2 piece/unit CFQ13W/
G24Q
ICF2S4290CM2LD35M SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (2)
42W CFL (4-PIN) 120-277V
1/2 piece/unit CFTR42W/
GX24Q
ICF2S26M1BSQS35M SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (2)
26W CFL (4-PIN) 120-277V
1/2 piece/unit CFQ26W/
G24Q
ICN3TTP40SC35I SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (3)
40W CFL (4-PIN) 120-277V
2/3 piece/unit FT40W/2G11
ICN3TTP40SC35M SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (3)
40W CFL (4-PIN) 120-277V
2/3 piece/unit FT40W/2G11
ICN2TTP40SC35I SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (2)
40W CFL (4-PIN) 120-277V
1/2 piece/unit FT40W/2G11
ICN2TTP40SC35M SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (2)
40W CFL (4-PIN) 120-277V
1/2 piece/unit FT40W/2G11
ICN1TTP40SC35M SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (1)
40W CFL (4-PIN) 120-277V
1 piece/unit FT40W/2G11
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Housing
ICF2S13H1LDK SMARTMATE ELE BAL (2) 13W CFL (4-PIN) 120-277V
KIT
H1
ICF2S18H1LDK SMARTMATE ELE BAL (2) 18W CFL (4-PIN) 120-277V
KIT
H1
Order Code Full Product Name Housing
ICF2S26H1LDK SMARTMATE ELE BAL (2) 26W CFL (4-PIN) 120-277V
KIT
H1
ICF2S42M2LDK SMARTMATE ELE BAL (2) 42W CFL (4-PIN) 120/277V
KIT
M2
SmartMate
3Product family leaflet, 2019, March 22 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Housing
ICF2S42M2LD35M SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (2) 42W CFL (4-PIN)
120-277V
M2
ICF2S18H1LD35M SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (2) 18W CFL (4-PIN)
120-277V
H1
ICF2S26H1LD35M SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (2) 26W CFL (4-PIN)
120-277V
H1
ICF2S42M2BS35M SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (2) 42W CFL (4-PIN)
120-277V
M2
ICF2S13M1BS35M SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (2) 13W CFL (4-PIN)
120-277V
H1
ICF2S18M1BS35M SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (2) 18W CFL (4-PIN)
120-277V
M1
ICF2S26M1BS35M SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (2) 26W CFL (4-PIN)
120-277V
M1
ICF2S13H1LD35M SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (2) 13W CFL (4-PIN)
120-277V
H1
Order Code Full Product Name Housing
ICF2S4290CM2LD35M SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (2) 42W CFL (4-PIN)
120-277V
M2
ICF2S26M1BSQS35M SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (2) 26W CFL (4-PIN)
120-277V
M1
ICN3TTP40SC35I SMARTMATE ELE BALLAST (3) 40W CFL (4-PIN)
120-277V